Obsah

Ve vlasech slunce
Vroucne
Spi
Vkroceni
Svetlo 1
MICky
Obsivani
Po roce
Doma
Zlodé
Dum
/Zahrada
Bolest
Znameni
Kdo jsem
Pismena
Beze slova
Serost
Brezen

Mam té plné oCi
Nepokoj

Krasa

Chleb

10
(I
12
13
14
15
16
1#
18
21
22
235
24
29
26
27

30
31
32



Portret
Ctytversi
Dest

Jako

Ze zapisniku
Svétlo 2
Gobelin
Prezimovani
Omitka
Materstvi
Blizko
Mléko
Prereknuti
Pulmesic
Hra leta
Davno
Hluboko
Inkoust
Drive
Poplach

Po lasce
Tvar
Rozjasnenost
Doslov

O autorovi

LE
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
55
54
D3
56
57
58
o9
61
66



Obsah

Vo vlasoch slnko

Vrucne
Spi
VkrocCenie
Svetlo 1
MICky
ObSivanie
Po roku
Doma
Zlodej
Dom
Zahrada
Bolest
/namenie
Kto som
Pismena
Bez slova
Serost
Marec

Mam ta plne oci

Nepokoj
Krasa
Chlieb

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
L7
18
21
22
25
24
25
26
27

30
31
52



Portret
Stvorversie
Dazd

Ako

Z0 zapisnika
Svetlo 2
Gobelin
Prezimovanie
Omietka
Materstvo
Blizko
Mlieko
Prerieknutie
Polmesiac
Hra leta
Davno
Hlboko
Atrament
Skor
Poplach

Po laske
Tvar
Rozjasnenost
Doslov

O autorovi

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
61
66



